Polk TPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2022/23 - FY 2026/2027

SR 471 FROM SR 35 TO SUMTER COUNTY LINE

4474411 Non-SIS

Green Swamp
West Unit
Wildlife...

- Colt Creek
REUSER State Park

Zephyrhills
North \

aphyrhill Upper,
R Hillsborough
Wildlife...

CRYSTAL SPRINGS
COLONY FARMS

Crystal Springs

Prior Year Cost: 137,412
Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 4,704,191
LRTP: Pg 1-3

Socrum

Project Description: RESURFACING

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
Length: 4.424

From: SR 35
To: SUMTER COUNTY LINE

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION

Phase Fund Code

CST DDR
CST DIH
CSsT DS

Map data ©2024 Google

2023 2024
0 2,698,255 0
0 5,280 0
0 1,863,244 0
4,566,779

0
0
0

2025 2026 2027

0
0
0

Total
2,698,255
5,280
1,863,244

4,566,779

12



