SR 471 FROM SR 35 TO SUMTER COUNTY LINE 4474411 Non-SIS



Prior Year Cost: 137,412 Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 4,704,191

LRTP: Pg 1-3

Project Description: RESURFACING

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT From: SR 35

Length: 4.424 **To:** SUMTER COUNTY LINE

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION

Phase	Fund Code	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	Total
CST	DDR	0	2,698,255	0	0	0	2,698,255
CST	DIH	0	5,280	0	0	0	5,280
CST	DS	0	1,863,244	0	0	0	1,863,244
			4,566,779				4,566,779